Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

1. Landesliga

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

Heimmannschaft
DV Zwdlfaxing 1
Hrbek Peter
Fischer Manuel
Hladik Alexander
Jelinek Patrick

ab Spielnr

21

6

far

A2, A3 3x, B1 3x, B4 4x

20.87
20.66
24.26
19.30

11.2.2024

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

B5
B6

B1 130, B3 115, B4 110, B4 109, B1 100

B4 14, A3 14, B1 14, B1 14, B4 15, B1 15, B4 16, B4 17, A3 17, A3 17, B3 17, ...

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

A1
21 15 21
60 83 50
A2
24 27 19 24
110 40
70 92
A3
27 24 21
4 40 5
A4
18 30 15
178 40 85
Doppel A1
A3
18 17 18 21
80 95 127
35

0

24
40

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum

statt
B2

55
17

23

23

40

28

20

20

32

53

ab Spielnr
12

15

40

27

40

24

20

33

10

18
20

Spielort

Zwolfaxing

Gastmannschaft
Triple Hunters 1
Pyreschitz Markus
Berisha Sedat
Hajdari Luan
Hardy Aaron Patrick
Wenitzky Peter

flr

27.39
18.74
22.81
25.30
18.89

Einzel & Doppel

B1
22

16
B2
18 27
176
36

B3
23

48

B4
17

46

Doppel B1

B4
18 22

110 32

23

55



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

18
195

18
106

27
33

12
214

18
150

21

25

24

62

24

21
43

21
48

17

40

A2
15
184

Doppel A2

A4
24
18

A1
15
260

A1
21
19

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
15
330

A3
20

10
A2
18

40
A2
21
145

A1
21

20
A4
22

36

A3
15
170

18
82

15

227

29

20

18

49

20

97

15
98

15
155

21

94

38

32

15
30

27

12

15
84

24
32

21
20

24
73

19

33

15
217

22

40

14

54

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish

20

20

26

109

21
32

21
38

26

40

24

53

15
148

14

25

23

32

18

68

20

41

18

130

18
225

18

200

21

40

21
25

21
40

17

100

B1
20

56
Doppel B2

B3
17

97
B2
27
18

B4
18
10

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
18

89

B2
21
40

B3
18

115
B4
16

32

B3
21

50
B2
39

B1
14

62

27
90

14

96

26

22

98

24

60

21

34

18

63

21
98

15
40
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